Frontier Telephone Companies

TARIFF FCC NO. 2

28th Revised Page 16-3

Cancels 27th Revised Page 16-3

ACCESS SERVICE

16. Rates and Charges (Cont'd)

16.2 End User Access Service (Cont'd)

Coin Signaling Service, recurring charge per line, per month
Rochester
All Other Companies

Universal Service Fund Recovery Charge
Surcharge applied to interstate end user billed revenue

16.3  Access Ordering

Service Order Charges
Service Charge
Additional Line Charge

Service Date Change Charge

Design Change Charge

Expedited Order Charge per order, per day advanced
Common Channel Signaling Network Reconfiguration

Minimum Reconfiguration Charge
Trunk Reconfiguration Charge, per trunk in excess of 48

$2.09
$2.09

17.4% (0

$66.00
$44.00

$50.00
$51.00
$300.00

$344.00
$8.00
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